TECHNIQUES\/IP\TERIAL BAORN

PARTS LIST

/\ Notice

1 Please acknowledge, we wi | stop th eeple ishment of stocks of parts
wh e seve n7) years have pas ed after sale or ten (1 Dyears ha & pas ed after
suspe ded produ tion, th eefore be oming parts supply only of our stock's worth.
2 "Listed each prices" are up dated on gdate of th eric ecor & tion),
please acknowledge it wi belc Bnged in th euture without any prior notice.

MA R DAE B

CONTENTS OF AMENDMENT

A

IS QJE : April 0 82 051

CONSEC CORPORATION




O B GO R PAEG 2 2 |
e DG000914-2
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION / STANDARD QTY REMARKS LIST PRICE EACH
0 002 273 | Main pole OO0 74x 1 B80L 1 ¥4 00-
0 002 274 | Rack 2Mx 14x 25x 8 2L 1 ¥2 D00-
0 038 812 | Hex. socket h ad cap screw M5x 1 2 13 ¥20-
0 028 340 | Hex. h ad bolt M24x 4 0 O 1 ¥40 O
0 033 200 | Flat wash e Regular circle 2 4 1 ¥1 8-
0 002 130 | Sub Pole O 74x 3 7L4 1 ¥2 000-
0 002 132 | Rack A 2Mx 14x 25x 3 6.3 1 ¥1 DOO-
0 028 295 | Hex. h ad bolt M12x 9 5 1 ¥3 3-
0 018 ©23 | Hex. h ed bolt M12x 1 1 0 2 ¥1 5
10 | 0 033 200 | Flat wash e Regular circle 1 2 9 ¥20-
11 | 00 20 018 | Leveling bolt M1 8 110 Dihedral width 21 4 ¥3 0-
12 | 0 028 600 | Hex. nut M1 6 4 ¥50-
13 | 0 00R 954 | Base main body (UB-1) 1 ¥4 000-
14 | 0 028 220 | Hex. h ad bolt M12x 2 O 2 ¥1 0-
15 | 0 002 955 | Wh el shaft UB1 1 ¥7,0 O
16 | 0 018 @72 | Rub br wh el d 2BR- 125 2 ¥24 0
17 | 0 013 @20 | Snap Ring S-1 2 2 ¥20-




